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262 Gottschalk
243 Roésch

273 Alker

244 Becker
230 Sulzer

245 Bock

775 Plaum

696 Mainert

232 Moritz

772 Ache

773 Bl atz

235 Kottke

280 Herbst

251 Ache

236 Miiller-Winter
238 Steinke

697 Mainert

774 Blatz

272 Schi ndl er
241 Naumann
246 Straub
771 Herr

231 Langstroff
770 Duri f

778 Di et z- Carl
776 Schuhmacher
777 Krause

233 Jany

698 Duri f

442 Noll

441 Kr aner

06.07.2019

13. Wallernh&user Dorflauf am 06.07.2019

Ergebnisliste Volks- Jugendlauf Gber 5 km

Vor nane
Niclas
Stefan
Fynn
Lena
Jakob
Patrick
Michael
Leon Fynn
Steffen
Christian
Regi na
Michael
Sebastian
Andreas

Sven

Harald
Ingo
Hermann
Sophi e
Heiko
Annette
Robert
Anna
Sar ah
Li nda
Ewald
Thomas
Jaquel i ne
Anette
David Sebastian
Jasmi n

www.oberhessencup.de

Verein
m 2000 LG Altenstadt
m 1988 REWE Stockheim
m 2002 TV Geiss-Nidda
w 1999 TGV Schotten
m 1998 ASC Marathon Friedberg
m 1994 TGV Schotten
m 1965 CVSM Siegen
m 2003 Bad Homburg
m 1986 Butzbach
m 2007 TV Windecken
w 1961 TUS Giesheim
m 1973 LG Altenstadt
m 1989 LG Glashiitten
m 1968 TV Windecken
m 1972 LG Altenstadt
m 1958 LG Altenstadt
m 1963 SG Obererlenbach
m 1952
w 2002 TSV Krofdorf-d eiberg
m 1969 LG Glashiitten
w 1959 TGV Schotten
m 1960 Laufteam Ober-Mérlen
w 1992 But zbach
w 2003 US Col om ers
w 1961 LLT Wall er nhausen
m 1968 LG Altenstadt
m 1970 TV Geiss-Nidda
w 1974 LG Altenst adt
w 1966 US Col om ers
m 2008 TV Echzell
w 1975 TV Echzel |

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de
1/1

Bruttozeit

17:443 1. MJ
19:54,3
19:54,9
20: 22,8
20:59,6
21:06,0
22:.01,1
22:03,8
22:36,8
22:42,1
23:01,0
23:29,3 1. M45
23:39,3 3. MH
23:49,7
24:03,3 2.
24:25,7 1. M60
24:30,7 1. M55
25:27,8
26:01, 3
26:38,2 3. M50
27:00,5
27:039 2.
28:22,4
28:25,8
28:43, 4
28:50,0 4. M
31:09,7 3. M45
31:51,3
32:44,5
2. M
34:55,7

2. MHK

2. M30

34:55,2

23:31

1. M30
1. MJU18
1.

Kl asse

u20

VWHK

1. MHK

1. M50
2. MJul

1. MJU16
1.

2. M50

1.

MmN N

1.
1.

1.

8

W65

K

M45

1. M65
1.

Wu18

W50
M55
VWHK
Wu18
W65
50

W5

W50
JU16

W0



